austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Height
Vertical W Section
Cross Bar
H -Section
Material
\Additional Notes
1800mm
AB-PF-1800
Palisade Fencing
65mm x 2mm
50mm x 50mm x 4.5mm
63mm x 100mm x 4.5mm
Galvanized Steel
Australian Bollards - Palisade Fence system provides a quality formidable barrier that is typically where security demands
a unique security fence measures, in areas where security is essential, to deter aggressive intruders for industrial and resi-
dential premises, where with an Increase in crime, vandalism and arson, has dictated the need for a more secure perimeter
system.
07/03/2016NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C